Bid Abstract

Solicitation No. RFB-ENV-462807, Store, Haul and Discharge of Kapaa Sanitary Landfill Leachate
Contact: Jack Wu
Bid Opening: 12/12/2011

Vendor
Item No.
1

2
3
4

Description

Rental of Mobile VRAC Storage Tank
Appurtenances

Hauling of Leachate

Overtime Hauling

Pacific Commercial Services, LLC

Hawaiian Steam, Inc.

Vision Environmental Services, Inc.

Unit Bid Total Unit Bid Total Unit Bid Total

$ 50.00 $ 600.00 | $ 2,000.00 $ 24,000.00 | $ 3,30250 $ 39,630.00
$ 175.00 $ 2,100.00 | $ 1,100.00 $ 13,200.00 | $ 375.00 $ 4,500.00
$ 300.00 $ 45,000.00 | $ 125.00 $ 18,750.00 | $ 726.00 $ 108,900.00
$ 400.00 $ 4,000.00 | $ 187.50 $ 1,875.00 | $ 874.00 $ 8,740.00
Total Sum $ 51,700.00 Total Sum $ 57,825.00 Total Sum $ 161,770.00




